ANQING T IANRUN PAPER PACKAG ING CO. , LTD .
ADDRESS: NO.1 JINGSHI RD., DAQIAO DEVELOPMENT ZONE, ANQING, ANHUI PROVINCE, CHINA
TEL: (+86-556) 587 7076 587 7077 FAX: (+86-556) 587 7079
Declaration of Conformity
Regarding Medical Device Directive(93/42/EEC)
including Directive 2007/47/EC
Manufacturer:
Name: Anqing Tianrun Paper Packaging Co., Ltd.
Address: South Of Weiliu Road, East Of Jingshi Road, Daqiao Development Area, Anqing,
Anhui Province, China
European Representative:
Name: SUNGO Europe B.V.
Address: Olympisch Stadion 24,1076DE Amsterdam ,Netherlands
Product
Name: Medical Packaging Material
Type: See Attachment of details
Classification：Ⅰ
Rule: According to Rule 1
We confirm our product can meet the requirement of Medical Device Directive and the
following harmonized standards:
EN ISO 11607-1:2009, EN868-5-2009,
EN ISO 10993-1:2009, EN ISO 10993-5:2009, EN ISO 10993-10:2010,
EN ISO 15223:2012, EN ISO 14971:2012, EN ISO 14155-1:2009
For Anqing Tianrun Paper Packaging Co., Ltd.
Signature：
Name:
ANQING T IANRUN PAPER PACKAG ING CO. , LTD .
ADDRESS: NO.1 JINGSHI RD., DAQIAO DEVELOPMENT ZONE, ANQING, ANHUI PROVINCE, CHINA
TEL: (+86-556) 587 7076 587 7077 FAX: (+86-556) 587 7079
ATTACHMENT
( Page 1 of 2 page )
CODE PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS
TRSP057130
Self Sealing Sterilization
pouch
57mm x 130mm
TRSP070260 70mm x 260mm
TRSP090165 90mm x 165mm
TRSP090260 90mm x 260mm
TRSP135280 135mm x 280mm
TRSP190360 190mm x 360mm
TRSP250400 250mm x 400mm
TRSP300460 300mm x 460mm
TRHFR050
Heat Sealing Flat Reel
50mm x 100m
TRHFR075 75mm x 100m
TRHFR100 100mm x 100m
TRHFR150 150mm x 100m
TRHFR200 200mm x 100m
TRHFR250 250mm x 100m
TRHFR300 300mm x 100m
TRHFR350 350mm x 100m
TRHFR400 400mm x 100m
TRHFR450 450mm x 100m
TRHFR500 500mm x 100m
TRHFP080250
Heat Sealing Flat Pouch
80mm x 250mm
TRHFP120150 120mm x 150mm
TRHFP150350 150mm x 350mm
TRHFP200250 200mm x 250mm
TRHFP200400 200mm x 400mm
TRHFP250300 250mm x 300mm
TRHFP250350 250mm x 350mm
TRHFP300400 300mm x 400mm
TRHFP300500 300mm x 500mm
ANQING T IANRUN PAPER PACKAG ING CO. , LTD .
ADDRESS: NO.1 JINGSHI RD., DAQIAO DEVELOPMENT ZONE, ANQING, ANHUI PROVINCE, CHINA
TEL: (+86-556) 587 7076 587 7077 FAX: (+86-556) 587 7079
( Page 2 of 2 page )
TRHGR075
Heat Sealing Gusseted Reel
75mm x 100m
TRHGR100 100mm x 100m
TRHGR150 150mm x 100m
TRHGR200 200mm x 100m
TRHGR250 250mm x 100m
TRHGR300 300mm x 100m
TRHGR350 350mm x 100m
TRHGR400 400mm x 100m
TRHGR450 450mm x 100m
TRHGR500 500mm x 100m
TRTR075
Tyvek Reel
75mm x 70m
TRTR100 100mm x 70m
TRTR150 150mm x 70m
TRTR200 200mm x 70m
TRTR250 250mm x 70m
TRTR300 300mm x 70m
TRTR350 350mm x 70m
TRTR400 400mm x 70m
TRTR450 450mm x 70m
TRTR500 500mm x 70m
TRAT1250
Autoclave Tape
12mm x 50m
TRAT1950 19mm x 50m
TRAT2550 25mm x 50m
TRET1250
ETO Tape
12mm x 50m
TRET1950 19mm x 50m
TRET2550 25mm x 50m
TRCP2020
Medical Crepe Paper
20cm x 20cm
TRCP3030 30cm x 30cm
TRCP4040 40cm x 40cm
TRCP5050 50cm x 50cm
TRCP6060 60cm x 60cm
TRCP7575 75cm x 75cm
TRCP9090 90cm x 90cm
TRCP100100 100cm x 100cm
TRCP120120 120cm x 120cm